
0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE 0 (42)
03907403 DURY KÉLIAN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907017 ALVES JAYSON (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY 5 (8)
02103790 DURAND CHRISTOPHE (JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
02103787 GOURIER PATRICE (JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE) G - P

0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE 9 (23)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
04218831 AUGEREAU MICHEL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE 15 (63)
03902265 BOUE KEVIN (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE) G - P

0250213/A S PIREY PETANQUE 0 (22)
03903765 LACROIX RÉGIS (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902602 ARBEZ LAURENT (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03900148 MARTINELLO ANTOINE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900789 GREA BERNARD (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE) G - P

03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03905641 PERRAUD FRANÇOIS (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE 16 (65)
03903679 FAIVRE LUCIEN (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (PETANQUE POLINOISE) G - P

02122529 MARCATI GAEL (ASP SEURRE)
02118996 GEORGET CHRISTOPHE (ASP SEURRE)
02123080 MONNOT ROGER (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

07005393 PETIGNY BENJAMIN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905240 BONDIVENA JULIEN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02124073 HERBILLON ARNAUD (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE) G - P

0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS 0 (19)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506439 LECOMTE SÉBASTIEN (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

0210108/APBV 12 (57)
02124751 CHARTON SERGE (APBV)
02105807 RIERA ALAIN (APBV) P - G

03900635 DA COSTA BAPTISTE (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03904350 BALLAUD YOHANN (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03902028 PRINCE PHILIPPE (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE 9 (43)
03907427 ANGONIN TRISTAN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
02123244 ISARTE THIERRY (JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE) P - G

0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE 9 (61)
02502163 HONG CHHONG (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501976 HONG CHAN (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

02104193 GAUTIER DOMINIQUE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02111204 CHIONO JEAN PHILIPPE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02119879 BOISSELET ALEXANDRE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY) P - G

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905289 PROST-BOUCLE ANTHONY (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)

0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY 5 (30)
03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (PETANQUE POLINOISE) G - P

09100622 VIVIER ALAIN (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07110106 THEUVENOT SANDY (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
04219961 DURIER JEROME (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

02101651 REY ANTONIO (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02105313 BOLOTTE FREDERIC (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101112 VAUZELLE ERIC (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE) G - P

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02104160 REMOND PATRICK (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02102920 GONCALVES ANTOINE (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE 0 (54)
02509779 PICAUD CAMILLE (PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
09002029 FACON STÉPHANIE (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB) G - P

0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS 4 (18)
03901950 ROLLIER BERNARD (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905909 GLAB DYLAN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02505978 MARQUES PAULO (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS) P - G

0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE 9 (60)
03907402 DURY JEAN-MARC (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906526 CANIOTTI CHRISTIAN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS 0 (33)
01360077 FILIATRE LAURENT (PETANQUE GYLOISE)
02502007 CARREZ LAURENCE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE) G - P

02509442 CHENU JEAN-PAUL (PETANQUE DAMMARTIN)
02509701 POTOENJECK PASCAL (AMICALE BOULISTE NANCRAY)
02509441 CHENU CYRILLE (PETANQUE DAMMARTIN)

03901642 GONCALVES MICKAËL (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07102156 MARECHAL MICHEL (PETANQUE SALINOISE) P - G

0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER 8 (28)
02505300 MARTELLI DOMINIQUE (LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02502685 BERNABEU ANTOINE (LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00102652 LEJEUNE JEROME (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE) P - G

03906223 POMMIER VALENTIN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
02501787 GELOT FABRICE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (AP BELLEVUE MONTCEAU)

0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE 0 (16)
03907835 PIERROT INDY (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY) G - P

0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE 7 (15)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)

03903922 OLIVIER RICHARD (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03905882 REYNAUD THIBAUD (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE) P - G

0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE 0 (26)
02509300 FRADE FLAVIO (PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
02510459 DE OLIVEIRA MAXIME (PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)

03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901675 MARAUX JULIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE) P - G

05105524 BILLY SEBASTIEN (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02101170 NACHIN FREDERIC (PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
02119739 VERNARDET FLORIAN (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
 X ()
02101659 DROCOURT JEAN LUC (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU) P - G

0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS 11 (47)
03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901266 MINY JEAN-PHILIPPE (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB 0 (55)
02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101091 RENAUDIN FRANCIS (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU) G - P

02101834 VINCENT GEORGES (PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS 4 (7)
02100625 ZIMA DENIS (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100735 GOMEZ GRANA PEDRO (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY) P - G

03900144 BOITET MICHEL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903712 PERBET LUCIEN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900401 CLEMENT JEAN-PIERRE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03901545 DE BASTOS PAULO (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901547 THOUVEREY MICHEL (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (PETANQUE SALINOISE) P - G

03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906222 POMMIER ANTOINE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07114071 MARCHAND MICHEL (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)

0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS 11 (37)
03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07100833 CORDELIER FABIEN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE) G - P

0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE 7 (49)
02503603 VANBALEGHEM RENALD (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02510306 BOLLE-REDDAT SÉVERINE (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

02123047 MAUVAIS PASCAL (JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE) G - P

0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY 5 (45)
02100626 ZIMA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122035 ZIMA STEVEN (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

 JOSE MIGUEL COSTA ()
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02104658 MOREAU GERARD (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU) G - P

0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY 6 (17)
03906092 PACTET YVES (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907550 GRILLOT CYRIL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

07102733 DEMONT FRANCK (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900123 POMMIER JEAN-CLAUDE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE) P - G

0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER 8 (32)
09201494 FAUCHER PAUL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903428 BRICE NICOLAS (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

02504665 DOUSSOT GEORGES (LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02510016 BERGEZ JEAN-PIERRE (LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
 GALLION () G - P
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0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER 8 (32)
09201494 FAUCHER PAUL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903428 BRICE NICOLAS (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

Office

03903922 OLIVIER RICHARD (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03905882 REYNAUD THIBAUD (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)

Office

0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE 7 (49)
02503603 VANBALEGHEM RENALD (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02510306 BOLLE-REDDAT SÉVERINE (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

Office

03901545 DE BASTOS PAULO (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901547 THOUVEREY MICHEL (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)

Office

09100622 VIVIER ALAIN (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07110106 THEUVENOT SANDY (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
04219961 DURIER JEROME (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

Office

0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY 5 (45)
02100626 ZIMA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122035 ZIMA STEVEN (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

0250213/A S PIREY PETANQUE 0 (22)
03903765 LACROIX RÉGIS (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902602 ARBEZ LAURENT (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE) G - P

0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE 9 (60)
03907402 DURY JEAN-MARC (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906526 CANIOTTI CHRISTIAN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE 0 (42)
03907403 DURY KÉLIAN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907017 ALVES JAYSON (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE) P - G

0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE 9 (23)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
04218831 AUGEREAU MICHEL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

0210108/APBV 12 (57)
02124751 CHARTON SERGE (APBV)
02105807 RIERA ALAIN (APBV) G - P

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
 X ()
02101659 DROCOURT JEAN LUC (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905909 GLAB DYLAN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02505978 MARQUES PAULO (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS) G - P

03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906222 POMMIER ANTOINE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07114071 MARCHAND MICHEL (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)

0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS 11 (47)
03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901266 MINY JEAN-PHILIPPE (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS) P - G

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905289 PROST-BOUCLE ANTHONY (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)

03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901675 MARAUX JULIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE) P - G

03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03905641 PERRAUD FRANÇOIS (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

02104193 GAUTIER DOMINIQUE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02111204 CHIONO JEAN PHILIPPE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02119879 BOISSELET ALEXANDRE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY) P - G

03906223 POMMIER VALENTIN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
02501787 GELOT FABRICE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (AP BELLEVUE MONTCEAU)

0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS 4 (7)
02100625 ZIMA DENIS (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100735 GOMEZ GRANA PEDRO (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY) G - P

02122529 MARCATI GAEL (ASP SEURRE)
02118996 GEORGET CHRISTOPHE (ASP SEURRE)
02123080 MONNOT ROGER (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02104160 REMOND PATRICK (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02102920 GONCALVES ANTOINE (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE) G - P

07102733 DEMONT FRANCK (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900123 POMMIER JEAN-CLAUDE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)

00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00102652 LEJEUNE JEROME (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE) P - G

03901642 GONCALVES MICKAËL (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07102156 MARECHAL MICHEL (PETANQUE SALINOISE)

0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE 9 (43)
03907427 ANGONIN TRISTAN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
02123244 ISARTE THIERRY (JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE) G - P
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0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE 0 (42)
03907403 DURY KÉLIAN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907017 ALVES JAYSON (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

09100622 VIVIER ALAIN (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07110106 THEUVENOT SANDY (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
04219961 DURIER JEROME (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

 - 

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
 X ()
02101659 DROCOURT JEAN LUC (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

03901545 DE BASTOS PAULO (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901547 THOUVEREY MICHEL (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)

 - 

03901642 GONCALVES MICKAËL (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07102156 MARECHAL MICHEL (PETANQUE SALINOISE)

0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE 9 (23)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
04218831 AUGEREAU MICHEL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

 - 

02122529 MARCATI GAEL (ASP SEURRE)
02118996 GEORGET CHRISTOPHE (ASP SEURRE)
02123080 MONNOT ROGER (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE 7 (49)
02503603 VANBALEGHEM RENALD (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02510306 BOLLE-REDDAT SÉVERINE (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

 - 

03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901675 MARAUX JULIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)

03906223 POMMIER VALENTIN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
02501787 GELOT FABRICE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (AP BELLEVUE MONTCEAU)

 - 

00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00102652 LEJEUNE JEROME (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS 11 (47)
03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901266 MINY JEAN-PHILIPPE (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

 - 

0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER 8 (32)
09201494 FAUCHER PAUL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903428 BRICE NICOLAS (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY 5 (45)
02100626 ZIMA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122035 ZIMA STEVEN (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

 - 

02104193 GAUTIER DOMINIQUE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02111204 CHIONO JEAN PHILIPPE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02119879 BOISSELET ALEXANDRE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

03903922 OLIVIER RICHARD (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03905882 REYNAUD THIBAUD (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)

 - 

1/4 de Finale 

02122529 MARCATI GAEL (ASP SEURRE)
02118996 GEORGET CHRISTOPHE (ASP SEURRE)
02123080 MONNOT ROGER (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00102652 LEJEUNE JEROME (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

 - 

0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE 9 (23)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
04218831 AUGEREAU MICHEL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
 X ()
02101659 DROCOURT JEAN LUC (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

 - 

03903922 OLIVIER RICHARD (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03905882 REYNAUD THIBAUD (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)

0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE 0 (42)
03907403 DURY KÉLIAN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907017 ALVES JAYSON (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

 - 

0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY 5 (45)
02100626 ZIMA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122035 ZIMA STEVEN (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901675 MARAUX JULIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)

 - 

1/2 Finale 

00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00102652 LEJEUNE JEROME (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY 5 (45)
02100626 ZIMA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122035 ZIMA STEVEN (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

 - 

0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE 0 (42)
03907403 DURY KÉLIAN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907017 ALVES JAYSON (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
 X ()
02101659 DROCOURT JEAN LUC (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

 - 

Finale

0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY 5 (45)
02100626 ZIMA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122035 ZIMA STEVEN (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
 X ()
02101659 DROCOURT JEAN LUC (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

 - 


